PART DESCRIPTION

RHINODILLOS™ TIRE LINERS

RD-001 ORANGE 27 x 1", 700c x 23-25 / 2 per pkg.
RD-002 RED 27 x 1 1/4" - 1 1/8” / 700c x 28-35 / 2 per pkg.
RD-003 GOLD 700c x 32-41 / (Cross Bike) /2 per pkg.
RD-004 YELLOW 20 x 1.5"-1.95" /2 per pkg.

RD-005 GREEN 20 x 2.0"-2.125" /2 per pkg.

RD-006 BLUE 24 -26 x 1 3/8"/700c x 38-40 /2 per
RD-007 SILVER 26 x1.5"-1.95" /2 per pkg.

RD-008 BROWN 26 x 2.0"-2.125” /2 per pkg.

RD-009 TAN 29"x 2.0"-2.125" (29'r) /2 per pkg.
71RD-41 ORANGE 27 x 1", 700c x 23-25 / 10 Bulk Per Box
71RD-42 RED 27 x 1 1/4"-11/8"/ 700c x 28-35/ 10 Bulk P
71RD-43 GOLD 700c x 32-41 / (Cross Bike) /10 Bulk Per
71RD-44 YELLOW 20 x 1.5"-1.95” /10 Bulk Per Box
71RD-45 GREEN 20 x 2.0"-2.125” /10 Bulk Per Box
71RD-46 BLUE 24 - 26 x 1 3/8/ 700c x 38-40 /10 Bulk Per
71RD-47 SILVER 26 x1.5"-1.95” / 10 Bulk Per Box
71RD-48 BROWN 26 x 2.0"-2.125” /10 Bulk Per Box
71RD-49 TAN 29"x 2.0"-2.125" (29'r) /10 Bulk Per Box
ATOMIC HOTDOG™ USB LIGHTS

AHH-301 Atomic Hotdog Head Light - BLACK

AHH-304 Atomic Hotdog Head Light — WHITE

AHT-311 Atomic Hotdog Tail Light - BLACK

AHT-314 Atomic Hotdog Tail Light — RED

AHS-331 Atomic Hotdog HL/TL Set - BLK-RED

UPC

5 44989-77411_3
5_44989-77412_0
5_44989-77413_7
5_44989-77414 4
5_44989-77415_1
5 _44989-77416_8
5 _44989-77417_5
5_44989-77418 2
5_44989-77419_9
5_44989-77451_9
5_44989-77452_6
5_44989-77453 3
5_44989-77454 0
5_44989-77455_7
5_44989-77456_4
5_44989-77457 1
5_44989-77458_8
5_44989-77459 5

5_44989-78301_6
5_44989-78304_7
5_44989-78311 5
5_44989-78319_1
5_44989-78331_3

PLUTON™ USB MINI-LIGHTS (AVAILABLE APRIL)

PLH-01 Pluton Head Light - BLACK
PLH-04 Pluton Head Light - WHITE
PLT-01 Pluton Tail Light - BLACK

PLT-12 Pluton Tail Light - RED

PLS-15 Pluton HL/TL Set - BLK-RED
BRUTUS™ 180 LIGHTS

BR-141 Brutus 180 Black Head Light
BRH-004 Brutus 180 White Head Light
BRT-002 Brutus 180 Red Tail Light

BRT-001 Brutus 180 Black Tail Light
BRT-004 Brutus 180 White Tail Light
BRS-003 Brutus 360 Blk HL / Red TL SET
BEAM BUGS™ MINI-LIGHTS

LBBH-1 Beam Bug Head Light BLACK
LBBH-2 Beam Bug Head Light BLUE
LBBH-3 Beam Bug Head Light GREEN
LBBH-4 Beam Bug Head Light WHITE
LBBH-5 Beam Bug Head Light YELLOW
LBBH-6 Beam Bug Head Light PINK
LBBH-7 Beam Bug Head Light BABY BLUE
LBBH-8 Beam Bug Head Light MINTY GRN
LBBH-9 Beam Bug Head Light LAVENDAR

LBBH-10 Beam Bug Head Light RED

5_44989-78401_3
5_44989-78404_4
5_44989-78411_2
5_44989-78414_3
5_44989-78415 0

5_44989-78141_8
5_44989-78144_9
5_44989-78159_3
5_44989-78151_7
TBD

5_44989-78161_6

5_44989-76561_6
5_44989-76564_7
5_44989-76565_4
5_44989-76566_1
5_44989-76567_8
5_44989-76568 5
5_44989-76569_2
5_44989-76571_5
5_44989-76572_2
5_44989-76575_3

MSRP

14.99
14.99
17.99
14.99
16.99
14.99
19.99
21.99
23.99
69.99
69.99
84.99
69.99
79.99
69.99
94.99
104.99
114.99

39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
74.99

19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
38.99

15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
29.99

8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49



PART

LBBT-2
LBBT-3
LBBT-4

LBBS-3
LBBJ-1

LBBJ-2
LBBJ-5

DESCRIPTION

Beam Bug Tail Light RED
Beam Bug Tail Light BLACK
Beam Bug Tail Light WHITE

Beam Bug BLK HL/RED TL SET
Jar of 50 — Head Lights

Jar of 50 - Tail Lights
Jarof50-1/2HL 1/2TL

BOOGIE BUGS™ MOULDED MINI-LIGHTS

BG-901
BG-902
BG-903
BG-904
BG-905
BG-906
BG-907
BG-908
BG-909
BG-911
BG-912

Boogie Bug Mini-Light LadyBug

Boogie Bug Mini-Light Peace Bug - Blue
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Peace Bug - Purple
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Skull Bug - White
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Skull Bug - Black
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Tiki Bug

Boogie Bug Mini-Light Flag Bug

Boogie Bug Mini-Light Sunflower Bug
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Hibiscus Bug - Blue
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Hibiscus Bug - Pink
Boogie Bug Mini-Light Heart Bug

UPC

5_44989-76562_3
5_44989-76573_9
5_44989-76574_6

5_44989-76563_0

5_44989-76576_0
5_44989-76577_7
5_44989-76578_4

5_44989-77901_9
5_44989-77902_6
5_44989-77903_3
5_44989-77904_0
5_44989-77905_7
5_44989-77906_4
5_44989-77907_1
5_44989-77908_8
5_44989-77909_5
5_44989-77911_8
5_44989-77912_5

JOOSE BOX™ USB POWER BANK (AVAILABLE MAY)

JPB-01
JPB-02

Joose Box Power Bank 1500 mAh
Joose Box Power Bank 2600 mAh

PELIKAN SMS™ UNDERSEAT BAG

PSB-02
PSB-14
PSB-12

SWELL BELLS™ CHROME BICYCLE BELLS

SB-621
SB-622
SB-623
SB-624
SB-625
SB-626
SB-627
SB-628
SB-629
SB-631
SB-632
SB-633
SB-634
SB-635
SB-636
SB-637
SB-638
SB-639
SB-641
SB-642

Pelikan SMS Bag BLUE STRAPS
Pelikan SMS Bag GRAY STRAPS
Pelikan SMS Bag RED STRAPS

Swell Bell - Pizza Bell

Swell Bell - Dino Bell

Swell Bell - Cow Bell

Swell Bell - Lucky Bell

Swell Bell - Girly Skull Bell
Swell Bell - Clean Motion Bell
Swell Bell - Footprint Bell
Swell Bell - Taco Bell

Swell Bell - Skull Bell

Swell Bell - F#&% Bell

Swell Bell - Ring My Bell
Swell Bell - Peace Bell

Swell Bell - Mudflap Bell
Swell Bell - Live to Ride Bell
Swell Bell - Leopard Skin Bell
Swell Bell - Hula Girl Bell
Swell Bell - Froggy Bell

Swell Bell - Evil Clown Bell
Swell Bell - | Bike My Planet Bell
Swell Bell - Buddha Bell

5_44989-78601_7
TBD

5_44989-78502_7
5_44989-78525 0
5_44989-78512_6

5_44989-76621_7
5_44989-76622_4
5_44989-76623_3
5_44989-76624_8
5_44989-76625_7
5_44989-76626_2
5_44989-76627_9
5_44989-76628_6
5_44989-76629 5
5_44989-76631_6
5_44989-76632_3
5_44989-76633_0
5_44989-76634_7
5_44989-76635_4
5_44989-76636_1
5_44989-76637_8
5_44989-76638 5
5_44989-76639_2
5_44989-76641 5
5_44989-76642_2

MSRP

8.49
8.49
8.49

15.99

424.50
424.50
424.50

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

19.99
29.99

27.99
27.99
27.99

7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99



PART

SB-642
SB-643
SB-644
SB-645
SB-646
SB-647
SB-648
SB-649
SB-651
SB-652
SB-653
SB-654
SB-655
SB-656
SB-657
SB-658
SB-659
SB-661
SB-662

DESCRIPTION

Swell Bell - Buddha Bell
Swell Bell - Mean Skull Bell
Swell Bell - Pink Flowers Bell
Swell Bell - Rasta Bell

Swell Bell - Suits Bell

Swell Bell - Flag Bell

Swell Bell - Sunflower Bell
Swell Bell - 8 Ball Bell

Swell Bell - Earth Bell

Swell Bell - Love My Bike Bell
Swell Bell - Smiley Bell

Swell Bell - Blue Flowers Bell
Swell Bell - Green Flowers Bell
Swell Bell - Red Flowers Bell
Swell Bell - Tiki Bell

Swell Bell - Alien Bell

Swell Bell - Green Fuzz Bell
Swell Bell - Tattoo Rose Bell
Swell Bell - Sugar Skull Bell

UPC

5_44989-76642_2
5_44989-76643_9
5_44989-76644_6
5_44989-76645_3
5_44989-76646_0
5_44989-76647_7
5_44989-76648_4
5_44989-76649_1
5_44989-76651_4
5_44989-76652_1
5_44989-76653_8
5_44989-76654_5
5_44989-76655_2
5_44989-76656_9
5_44989-76657_6
5_44989-76658_3
5_44989-76659_0
5_44989-76661_3
5_44989-76662_0

FLUGEL HORNS™ STEEL TWIST BULB HORNS

FH-211
FH-212
FH-213
FH-214
FH-215
FH-216
FH-217

Flugel Horn - Chrome
Flugel Horn - Black
Flugel Horn - Baby Blue
Flugel Horn - Pink

Flugel Horn - Minty Green
Flugel Horn - Red

Flugel Horn - White

COMPOSITE BOTTLE CAGES

CBC-01
CBC-02
CBC-04
CBC-11
CBC-05
CBC-06
CBC-07
CBC-51
CBC-52
CBC-53
CBC-54
CBC-55
CBC-56
CBC-57

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - BLACK

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - BLUE

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - WHITE

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - RED

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - YELLOW
Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - PINK

Composite Bottle Cage - Bulk - BABY BLUE
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - BLACK
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - BLUE
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - WHITE
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - RED
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - YELOW
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC - PINK
Composite Bottle Cage - Carded w/ UPC — B BLUE

ALLOY BOTTLE CAGES

51CC-01
51CC-12
51CC-11
51CC-02
51CC-05
51CC-04
51CC-06
51CC-07
51CC-08

Crimper Alloy Cage - BLACK
Crimper Alloy Cage - SILVER
Crimper Alloy Cage - RED

Crimper Alloy Cage - BLUE

Crimper Alloy Cage - YELLOW
Crimper Alloy Cage - WHITE
Crimper Alloy Cage - PINK

Crimper Alloy Cage - BABY BLUE
Crimper Alloy Cage - MINTY GREEN

5_44989-77211_9
5_44989-77212_6
5_44989-77213_3
5_44989-77214_0
5_44989-77215_7
5_44989-77216_4
5_44989-77217_1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5_44989-78201_9
5_44989-78202_6
5_44989-78204 0
5_44989-78211_9
5_44989-78205_7
5_44989-78206_4
5_44989-78207_1

N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY
N/A BULK ONLY

MSRP

7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99



PART DESCRIPTION

CAPPERZ™ ALLOY VALVE STEM CAPS

VSC-924 Lucky Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-925 Girly Skull Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-929 Skull Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-933 Peace Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-934 Mudflap Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-935 Live to Ride Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-936 Leopard Skin Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-937 Hula Girl Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-938 Froggy Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-939 Evil Clown Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-941 | Bike My Planet Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-942 Buddha Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-943 MeanSkull Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-944 Pink Flowers Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-945 Rasta Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-946 Suits Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-947 Flag Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-948 Sunflower Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-949 8 Ball Capperz Pair on Card
VSC-951 Earth Capperz Pair on Card
BIKE VASE™

BV-611 Bike Vase - Clear

BV-612 Bike Vase - Blue

BV-613 Bike Vase - Pink

UPC

5_44989-76924_9
5_44989-76925_6
5_44989-76929 4
5_44989-76933_1
5_44989-76934_8
5_44989-76935_5
5_44989-76936_2
5_44989-76937_16
5_44989-76938_6
5_44989-76939_3
5_44989-76941 6
5_44989-76949_3
5_44989-76943_0
5_44989-76944_7
5_44989-76945_4
5_44989-76946_1
5_44989-76947_8
5_44989-76948 5
5_44989-76949 2
5_44989-76951 5

5_44989-77611_7
5_44989-77612_4
5_44989-77613_1

MSRP

8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49

8.99
8.99
8.99



